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     1    1 Dylan        Blankenbaker    12 Ramona              10:33  4:55 
     2    2 Forrest      Riley           11 Ramona              10:35  4:56 
     3    3 Alec         Richardson      12 Ramona              10:37  4:57 
     4    4 Donny        Mckay           12 Ramona              10:38  4:57 
     5    5 Steven       Lepe            11 Monte Vista         10:40  4:58 
     6    6 Miguel       Lopez           11 Castle Park         10:51  5:03 
     7    7 Spencer      Hoffman         11 Del Norte           10:56  5:06 
     8    8 Jesus        Ortiz           11 Castle Park         11:05  5:10 
     9    9 Graham       Gantzer         12 Ramona              11:06  5:10 
    10   10 Cory         Thomas          11 Ramona              11:07  5:11 
    11   11 Austin       Kelley          12 El Capitan          11:10  5:12 
    12   12 Hunter       Holthaus        12 High Tech High      11:11  5:13 
    13   13 Bobby        Myers           12 El Capitan          11:15  5:14 
    14   14 Ryan         Maize           12 El Capitan          11:16  5:15 
    15   15 Jason        Anthony         12 Hilltop             11:17  5:15 
    16   16 Daniel       Vazquez         11 Castle Park         11:27  5:20 
    17   17 Milton       Gutierrez       12 Castle Park         11:27  5:20 
    18   18 Paul         Gonzalez        11 Mt Miguel           11:28  5:20 
    19   19 Jared        Brungard        11 Del Norte           11:30  5:21 
    20   20 Binh         Nguyen          11 El Capitan          11:31  5:22 
    21   21 Josh         Spieker         11 Ramona              11:32  5:22 
    22   22 Seth         Johnson         12 Canyon Crest Academ 11:36  5:24 
    23   23 Daniel       Wilson          11 High Tech High      11:38  5:25 
    24      Tristan      Stidham         11 Ramona              11:45  5:28 
    25   24 Gabriel      Magana          11 Castle Park         11:45  5:28 
    26   25 Andrew       Smith           11 El Capitan          11:46  5:29 
    27      Ian          Pedlow          12 Ramona              11:47  5:29 
    28   26 Michael      Ortega          11 High Tech High      11:52  5:32 
    29   27 Jordan       Griffin         11 Hilltop             11:54  5:33 
    30   28 Thomas       Sypkens         11 High Tech High      11:57  5:34 
    31   29 Ned          Charles         11 Canyon Crest Academ 12:00  5:35 
    32   30 Nick         Merchant-Wells  11 Canyon Crest Academ 12:03  5:37 
    33   31 Cesar        Lopez           11 Castle Park         12:06  5:38 
    34   32 Armando      Gutierrez       12 Monte Vista         12:07  5:39 
    35   33 David        Espe            11 High Tech High      12:10  5:40 
    36   34 Carson       Kidwell         11 Del Norte           12:11  5:40 
    37   35 Miguel       Moya            12 Monte Vista         12:13  5:41 
    38   36 Steven       Chung           11 El Capitan          12:18  5:44 
    39   37 Abel         Alhambra        11 Mar Vista           12:23  5:46 
    40   38 Luis         Santacruz       12 Mt Miguel           12:26  5:47 
    41   39 Sebastian    Pinzon          11 Del Norte           12:28  5:48 
    42   40 Alfredo      Guadalupe       12 Southwest (S.D.)    12:29  5:49 
    43   41 Andre        Villasenor      11 Hilltop             12:31  5:50 
    44   42 Jonathan     Patron          11 Castle Park         12:32  5:50 
    45   43 Leo          Gomez           12 Mt Miguel           12:34  5:51 
    46   44 Dane         Randolph        11 Monte Vista         12:34  5:51 
    47   45 Agustin      Barreto         11 Southwest (S.D.)    12:35  5:52 
    48   46 Kevin        Cervantes       11 Southwest (S.D.)    12:36  5:52 
    49   47 Robby        Lubenow         12 Canyon Crest Academ 12:36  5:52 
    50   48 Aaron        Chidester       11 Del Norte           12:42  5:55 
    51   49 Jordan       Snyder          11 Mar Vista           12:47  5:57 
    52   50 Josh         Bright          11 Canyon Crest Academ 12:47  5:57 
    53      Brian        Escalante       12 Castle Park         12:51  5:59 
    54   51 Palmer       Hayward         12 Serra               12:55  6:01 
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    55   52 Jose         Mendoza         12 Mt Miguel           12:59  6:03 
    56      Carlos       Curiel          11 Castle Park         12:59  6:03 
    57   53 Kevin        Urzua           12 Mar Vista           13:10  6:08 
    58   54 Ivan         Ayala           12 El Capitan          13:17  6:11 
    59   55 Poras        Siganporia      11 Del Norte           13:22  6:14 
    60      Jose         Mazariegos      12 Castle Park         13:23  6:14 
    61   56 Elijah       Granet          11 Canyon Crest Academ 13:24  6:14 
    62   57 Victor       Ortega          11 Monte Vista         13:25  6:15 
    63      Wynn         Ni              11 Castle Park         13:26  6:15 
    64   58 Michael      Chen            12 Canyon Crest Academ 13:28  6:16 
    65      Eduardo      Pena            12 Montgomery          13:29  6:17 
    66   59 Ricardo      Obeso           11 Serra               13:30  6:17 
    67   60 Daimen       Sagastume       11 Monte Vista         13:30  6:17 
    68   61 Andrew       Blakely         12 Serra               13:30  6:17 
    69      Bailey       Johnston        11 Canyon Crest Academ 13:31  6:18 
    70   62 Anselmo      Fuentes         12 Mar Vista           13:36  6:20 
    71      Taimur       Rehan           11 Canyon Crest Academ 13:37  6:20 
    72   63 Jacob        Jaramillo       11 Southwest (S.D.)    13:39  6:21 
    73      Andrew       Gregg           11 Ramona              13:39  6:21 
    74   64 Jared        Smith           11 Monte Vista         13:40  6:22 
    75   65 Nadir        Merchant        11 Del Norte           13:44  6:24 
    76      Bobby        Rombach         11 Canyon Crest Academ 13:46  6:25 
    77      Pablo        Costes          12 Del Norte           13:48  6:26 
    78      Alexis       Millan          11 Montgomery          13:51  6:27 
    79      MARCO        CORNEJO            MONTGOMERY          13:52  6:27 
    80   66 Jacob        Harrison        11 Serra               13:53  6:28 
    81   67 Miguel       Benitez         11 Mt Miguel           13:54  6:28 
    82      BRANDON      GOMEZ              MONTGOMERY          13:58  6:30 
    83   68 Manny        Contreras       12 Serra               13:59  6:31 
    84   69 Luis         Torres          11 Mar Vista           14:03  6:33 
    85      Kolten       Frapwell        11 Canyon Crest Academ 14:10  6:36 
    86      Ramsey       Bouhaddou       12 Canyon Crest Academ 14:11  6:36 
    87   70 Armando      Figueroa        11 Serra               14:21  6:41 
    88   71 Carlos       Camacho         12 Serra               14:22  6:41 
    89      Akhil        Penumudi        11 Del Norte           14:25  6:43 
    90   72 Paolo        Aligada         12 High Tech High      14:35  6:47 
    91   73 Taylor       Wren            12 High Tech High      14:37  6:48 
    92      Matt         Reese           12 Serra               14:41  6:50 
    93      Gustavo      Aburto          11 Castle Park         14:43  6:51 
    94   74 Salvador     Navarro         11 Southwest (S.D.)    14:53  6:56 
    95   75 Matthew      Berry           11 Mar Vista           14:58  6:58 
    96      Henry        Uhl             11 Canyon Crest Academ 15:04  7:01 
    97   76 Arturo       Moreno          12 Southwest (S.D.)    15:07  7:02 
    98      Jared        Hayes           12 Ramona              15:31  7:14 
    99      Carlos       Martinez        11 Ramona              15:32  7:14 
   100      An           Diep            12 Monte Vista         15:34  7:15 
   101      Sunny        Zhao Yu         11 Del Norte           15:34  7:15 
   102   77 Daniel       Rios            11 Hilltop             15:35  7:15 
   103      Joey         Alverado        12 High Tech High      15:42  7:19 
   104      Adam         Espinosa        12 Castle Park         15:43  7:19 
   105      Justin       Brown           11 Ramona              15:45  7:20 
   106      Enrique      Chavez          12 Castle Park         15:51  7:23 
   107   78 Jorge        Molina          12 Southwest (S.D.)    15:57  7:26 
   108   79 Dustin       Pering          11 Hilltop             15:59  7:27 
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   109      Adam         Torres          12 Serra               16:02  7:28 
   110      Carlo        Sanchez         11 Serra               16:03  7:28 
   111      Abram        Huezo           11 Monte Vista         16:25  7:39 
   112   80 Terrance     Greer           11 Hilltop             16:45  7:48 
   113      Jose         Maciel          11 Castle Park         16:59  7:54 
   114   81 Ishan        Zaveri          11 Hilltop             17:44  8:15 
   115      Riley        Martin          12 Canyon Crest Academ 17:58  8:22 
   116      Omar         Contreras       12 El Capitan          18:22  8:33 
   117      Carlos       Gomez           11 Southwest (S.D.)    18:31  8:37 
   118      Marcos       Velazquez       11 Southwest (S.D.)    18:34  8:39 
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  1.    19  Ramona              (  10:42    53:29)
==================================
  1      1  Dylan        Blankenbaker    12   10:33
  2      2  Forrest      Riley           11   10:35
  3      3  Alec         Richardson      12   10:37
  4      4  Donny        Mckay           12   10:38
  5      9  Graham       Gantzer         12   11:06
  6   ( 10) Cory         Thomas          11   11:07
  7   ( 21) Josh         Spieker         11   11:32

  2.    71  Castle Park         (  11:19    56:35)
==================================
  1      6  Miguel       Lopez           11   10:51
  2      8  Jesus        Ortiz           11   11:05
  3     16  Daniel       Vazquez         11   11:27
  4     17  Milton       Gutierrez       12   11:27
  5     24  Gabriel      Magana          11   11:45
  6   ( 31) Cesar        Lopez           11   12:06
  7   ( 42) Jonathan     Patron          11   12:32

  3.    83  El Capitan          (  11:24    56:58)
==================================
  1     11  Austin       Kelley          12   11:10
  2     13  Bobby        Myers           12   11:15
  3     14  Ryan         Maize           12   11:16
  4     20  Binh         Nguyen          11   11:31
  5     25  Andrew       Smith           11   11:46
  6   ( 36) Steven       Chung           11   12:18
  7   ( 54) Ivan         Ayala           12   13:17

  4.   122  High Tech High      (  11:46    58:48)
==================================
  1     12  Hunter       Holthaus        12   11:11
  2     23  Daniel       Wilson          11   11:38
  3     26  Michael      Ortega          11   11:52
  4     28  Thomas       Sypkens         11   11:57
  5     33  David        Espe            11   12:10
  6   ( 72) Paolo        Aligada         12   14:35
  7   ( 73) Taylor       Wren            12   14:37

  5.   147  Del Norte           (  11:58    59:47)
==================================
  1      7  Spencer      Hoffman         11   10:56
  2     19  Jared        Brungard        11   11:30
  3     34  Carson       Kidwell         11   12:11
  4     39  Sebastian    Pinzon          11   12:28
  5     48  Aaron        Chidester       11   12:42
  6   ( 55) Poras        Siganporia      11   13:22
  7   ( 65) Nadir        Merchant        11   13:44
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  6.   173  Monte Vista         (  12:12  1:00:59)
==================================
  1      5  Steven       Lepe            11   10:40
  2     32  Armando      Gutierrez       12   12:07
  3     35  Miguel       Moya            12   12:13
  4     44  Dane         Randolph        11   12:34
  5     57  Victor       Ortega          11   13:25
  6   ( 60) Daimen       Sagastume       11   13:30
  7   ( 64) Jared        Smith           11   13:40

  7.   178  Canyon Crest Academ (  12:13  1:01:02)
==================================
  1     22  Seth         Johnson         12   11:36
  2     29  Ned          Charles         11   12:00
  3     30  Nick         Merchant-Wells  11   12:03
  4     47  Robby        Lubenow         12   12:36
  5     50  Josh         Bright          11   12:47
  6   ( 56) Elijah       Granet          11   13:24
  7   ( 58) Michael      Chen            12   13:28

  8.   218  Mt Miguel           (  12:41  1:03:21)
==================================
  1     18  Paul         Gonzalez        11   11:28
  2     38  Luis         Santacruz       12   12:26
  3     43  Leo          Gomez           12   12:34
  4     52  Jose         Mendoza         12   12:59
  5     67  Miguel       Benitez         11   13:54

  9.   239  Hilltop             (  13:28  1:07:16)
==================================
  1     15  Jason        Anthony         12   11:17
  2     27  Jordan       Griffin         11   11:54
  3     41  Andre        Villasenor      11   12:31
  4     77  Daniel       Rios            11   15:35
  5     79  Dustin       Pering          11   15:59
  6   ( 80) Terrance     Greer           11   16:45
  7   ( 81) Ishan        Zaveri          11   17:44

 10.   268  Southwest (S.D.)    (  13:15  1:06:12)
==================================
  1     40  Alfredo      Guadalupe       12   12:29
  2     45  Agustin      Barreto         11   12:35
  3     46  Kevin        Cervantes       11   12:36
  4     63  Jacob        Jaramillo       11   13:39
  5     74  Salvador     Navarro         11   14:53
  6   ( 76) Arturo       Moreno          12   15:07
  7   ( 78) Jorge        Molina          12   15:57
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 11.   270  Mar Vista           (  13:12  1:05:59)
==================================
  1     37  Abel         Alhambra        11   12:23
  2     49  Jordan       Snyder          11   12:47
  3     53  Kevin        Urzua           12   13:10
  4     62  Anselmo      Fuentes         12   13:36
  5     69  Luis         Torres          11   14:03
  6   ( 75) Matthew      Berry           11   14:58

 12.   305  Serra               (  13:34  1:07:47)
==================================
  1     51  Palmer       Hayward         12   12:55
  2     59  Ricardo      Obeso           11   13:30
  3     61  Andrew       Blakely         12   13:30
  4     66  Jacob        Harrison        11   13:53
  5     68  Manny        Contreras       12   13:59
  6   ( 70) Armando      Figueroa        11   14:21
  7   ( 71) Carlos       Camacho         12   14:22


